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Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.15 a.m, 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m. Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,7.15.a.m., 12,30p.m,; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

1ZBmnmn.6. Oa.m. Music for Early Risers7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
7.30 Junior Request Session
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lioyd Thorne)9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. O Piano and Orchestra
10.30 Sports Roundup (Bill Meredith)11. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song11.45 Sunday Star: Joseph Schmidt12. 0 Listeners’ Requests12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 #£Paris Star Time (FBS) (final epi-
sode)
2.30 Music by Eric Ceates3. For the Pianist3.30 information, Please4. 0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)4.30 eserved
6. 0 iggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)5.45 Children’s Feature: Winnie the
Pooch (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 5 Light Orchestras

6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers7.0 Radia Theatre Guest Hour
7.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC) (lastbroadcast) :8.0 Dead Silence (BBC)8.30 Much-Binding (BBC)8. 0 ZB Concert Hall: Light Music bythe National Orchestra conducted byWarwick Braithwaite (NZBS)
9.35 ee Showcase; Beaux andBelles (Part 2) (BBC)11.35 Little Concert
12. 0 Close down

°

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Uncie Tom and his Children’s Choir
8.20 Junior Requests
== oe Services session (Colin Mo-ay
10. 0 For Your Contemplation10.30 Sports Magazine10.45 The World of Sport (Wallie In-
gram)
11. 0 Bands on Parade
11.30 Sunday Artist12. 0 Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.30 Paris Star Toot (final broadeast)(4.30 From Our Overseas Library5.30 Names That Made History
y Fe London Studio Melodies (BBC)7.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC) (last‘ proadcast)
8. There Are No Buates (ABC)8.30 Much Binding (BBC)9.0 ZB Concert Hall: Light Musio bythe National Orchestra conducted byWarwick Braithwaite (NZBS)9.35 Sunday Showcase: Beaux and
Belles, Pt. 2 (BBC)
10.35 Music for the End of the Day12. 0 Close down

378 CHRISTCHURCH
|

1100 ke. 273 m,6, Oa.m. Sunday Serenade7. 0 Junior Request Session8.30 Styled for Sunday ‘9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir(9418 Rotunda Roundabout (Bill Graven)
~

10. 0 Treasury of Music
11.30 Werld of Sport (Roy Wesney)
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Reserved
3.45 Intermission4.0 Paris Star Time (FBS)
5.390 For the Children: Jennifer in Lon-don (BBC)
G6 Twilight Hour30 Studio Presentation
it) London Studio Melodies (BBC)
30 Palace of Varieties (BBC) (lastbroadcast)
0 There are no Bugiles (ABC).30 Much Binding (BBC)0 ZB Concert Hall and Light Musicby the National Orchestra conducted byWarwick Braithwaite (NZBS)9.35 Sunday Showcase: Beaux and
Belles, Pt. 2 (BBC)10.36 Music in Lighter Vein41.50 Meditation
Close down12. 0

AZB wore 2m
6. Oa.m. Sunday Morning Programme
7.16 Weather Forecast
7.45 Sacred Half-Hour8.15 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Around the Bandstands (Fiugel)9.30 Junior Choristers9.45 Services’ Session (Sergeant Major)10.15 Musical Treasures
10.30 Sport and Sportsmen (Brian Russ)11.0 Paris Star Time (FBS) (final
11.30 Variety from Our Long-PlayingLibrary

3

_

12. 0 The Otage Request Session :

2. Op.m. Radio Matinee, featuring theLatest Overseas Material
4.15 Youthful Harmony (Studio)
5. 0 Reserved
5.30 Names That Made History (NZBS)
6. 0 Microgroove Music7.0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)7.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC) (last
broadcast) :

8.0 There Are No Bugles (ABC)8.30 Much-Binding (BBC)8. 0 ZB Concert Hall; Light Music bythe National Orchestra conducted byWarwick Braithwaite (NZBS)9.35 Sunday Showcase: Beaux and Belles(Part 2) (BBC)
11. 0 Starlight Serenade mo
12. @ Close down
|

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m
8. Oa.m. Junior Request Session9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 3 Sports View (Bob Irvine)9.30 Bandstand10.0 You and your Animals (Studiotalk) (final broadcast)10.15 Paris Star Time (FBS) (final
broadcast)
10.45 Favourite Pop Pianists
11. 0 Stars of Variety11.30 London Studio Concerts: Bourne-mouth Municipal Orchestra conducted byCharles Groves
Overture: The italian Girl in Algiers

Rossini-WinterPrelude: Irmelin
La Calinda (Koanga) Delius
March, Danceof the Sugar Plum FairyTrepak, Flower Waltz (CasseNoisette Sujte) Tchaikovski

(BBC)12. 0 Request Session
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.°0 Journey in Melody: Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra
2.10 Rhythm Parade2.30 Operatio Stage3. 0 Play Highlights: Cyrano de Ber«gerac4.0 Recent Releases4.30 Songs of the People: KathrynWilliams (soprano)Folk Songs from Germany and Italy
, (Studio)
Melodies in Microgrooves5. 0 Accent on Youth; Exoerpts fromthe Junior Music Festival presented onAugust 4 by the Feilding Branch of theBritish Music Society5.30 For the Children: Winnie the Pooh

BC)(B6. 0 Palmerston North Vocal ArtSociety’s Choir conducted by F. Went-worth Slater
Ave Verum ByrdCome Again, Sweet Love Dowland
Molly is a Fair One
Shy Is My LoveToo Many Lovers RowleyFeasting | WatchWhither ! Find Thee
After Many a Dusty MileIt's Oh, to be a Wild Wind (Settingsfrom Greek Anthology) ElgarMy Spirit Sang All Day Finzi

(Studio)6.30 Living to Learn; Enter the Special-
ist, by Joan Faulkner Blake (NZBS)
amous Pianists: Alfred Cortot7. 0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)

7.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC) (last
broadcast) :
8. 0 Paul Temple and the Gilbert Case
(BBC) (first broadcast)8.30 Much-Binding (BBC)8. 0 ZB Concert Halli: Light Music bythe National Orchestra conducted byWarwick Braithwaite (NZBS)9.30 Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. James
Crawford (Church of Christ) (Studio)10, Q Listen to These: Recent Recordingsfor the Musical Connoisseur
10.30 Close down

Eric Coates, for many people,
bridges a gap between popular musicand the elassics. All his orchestral
suites combine a flair for melody with
a scholarly and musical approach tothe problem of fusing art and enter-tainment into one satisfying whole.
Music hy Erie Coates is featured from1ZB today at 2.30.
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